
28

03

3.71

NO.

0.17

100.00

31.61

64.51

Percent

SANWALI

CIRCLE

URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST
SIKAR

28

03

INFORMAL COMM. 284.77 3.714.

NOTE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER

PLOT BOUNDARY

KHASRA LINE

SCHEME BOUNDARY

SCALE - 1CM= 6 MTR.

NO.

INFORMAL COMMERCIAL

RESIDENTIAL

PLOTS

3.

2.

1.

SCHEME PLOTS DETAIL

0.1712.99

AREA

(Sq. Mtrs.)

Mobile Tower

100.00

31.61

64.51

7672.63

2424.90

4949.97

Total Area

Road

Residential

PercentLAND USE
S. No.

SURVEY WISE LAND USE DETAILS

3.

2.

1.

9.73

11.44

16.52

11.95

16.33

9.24

19.69

11.29
10.77

12.98 11.50

13.02

22.98

12.97

10.67
10.67

9.77 13.09 13.03

9.
65

10.01 0.3
1

22.05

4.71

4.7
1

4.7
1

4.7
14.714.7

1

4.71

2

HANUMAN NAGAR
IN KHASRA No. 2103

333  ,2104
333  , 2106

333    AT VILL. CHANDPURA, DIST. SIKAR (RAJ.)
PURPOSE :- RESIDENTIAL SCHEME
APPLICANT -BAJRANG LAL SAINI S/o BANWARI LAL SAINI, NEAR R.T.O. OFFICE, WARD No. 02, RADHAKISHANPURA,
SIKAR (RAJ.)
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